
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill
No. 128 by Representative Jay Morris

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3, delete "through 333," and insert in lieu thereof "and 332,"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 7, after "granted;" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 8 in its
5 entirety

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 1, line 12, delete "through 333," and insert in lieu thereof "and 332,"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 3, delete lines 4 through 9 in their entirety